Wages or statutory rates/taxes by the Government, the rates quoted by the successful 

bidder shall remain unchanged till the end of the contract period, and will be subject 

to other terms and conditions as mentioned elsewhere in the GeM.  

11) Tenderer has to be deposit an amount of Rs. 34,000/- (Rupees Thirty Four 

Thousand Only) as Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) directly in the account of 

NABARD the details of which are given below. If this is not done, the tender will be 

rejected. No interest will be paid on the EMD submitted by the bidders. After award of 

work to successful bidder, EMD of unsuccessful bidders will be refunded.

[...]

गया है, और ऐसी शर्ों के अिुसार जहां र्क िे लागू होरे् हैं, उक्त ज्ञापि में निनदाष्ट् कायों को निधााररर् समय 

के भीर्र निष्पानदर् करिे की पेशकश कररे् हैं 

ज्ञापन 

क काया का नििरण िाबार्ा िई नदल्ली के्षत्रीय कायाालय में फायर फाइनरं्ग हेरु् िानिाक 

रखरखाि के नलए निनिदा 

ख बयािा रानश रुपए 34,000/- (रुपये चौरं्ीस हजार मात्र) 

ग कोरे्शि की िैधर्ा 90 नदिो ंor as per GeM, में नजिकी गणिा कायाादेश जारी होिे की 

नर्नि के 07िें नदि से की जाएगी। 

घ प्रनर्धारण धि जमा 

(आरएमर्ी) 

अंनर्म नबल से 5% 

ड प्रारंनभक सुरक्षा जमा अिाार् 

आईएसर्ी 

स्वीकृर् निनिदा मूल्य का 2%